
KNIPEX® Wire Stripping  
and Dismantling Tools

1630135SB

1301160 1301614SBA

Electrician’s Pliers

Features
• Designed for gripping and bending wire
• Ideal for cutting soft, medium, and hard wire
• Precision cutting edges induction-hardened to 60 HRC 
• Vanadium electric steel; oil-hardened, and tempered

1665125SB

Wire Stripping Tools

Cable Stripping Tool Features
• �Designed to dismantle round PVC, rubber, 

silicone, PTFE cables
• Self-cocking holding lever
• Replaceable blade
• Plastic housing; impact-resistant

Data Cable Stripping Tool Features
• Designed to strip UTP and STP data cables
• Double shell, folding back stripping tool
• Opening spring and locking lever
• Practical clip for safe transport
• Plastic housing; fiberglass-reinforced

Inch dimensions are rounded to the nearest hundredth. HRC refers to Rockwell C Scale.

Inch dimensions are rounded to the nearest hundredth.

Wire Stripping and Dismantling Tools

Part Number Description Stripping Capacity 
Cutting Capacity Ø

Length Weight Pcs/ 
Pkg Price

Med-Hard Hard

1301160 4 in 1 electrician pliers, plastic-coated handles: 
for gripping, cutting, stripping, and crimping

20-18/ 15 / 13 AWG
[0.5-0.75 / 1.5 / 2.5 mm²]

0.10 in
[2.5 mm]

0.06 in
[1.6 mm]

6.30 in
[160 mm]

3.95 oz
[112 g] 1

1301614SBA 4 in 1 electrician pliers, plastic-coated handles: 
for gripping, cutting, stripping, and crimping

14, 12, 10 AWG
[2.1 / 3.3 / 5.3 mm²]

0.10 in
[2.5 mm]

0.06 in
[1.6 mm]

6.30 in
[160 mm]

3.95 oz
[112 g] 1

Wire Stripping and Dismantling Tools

Part Number Description Stripping 
Capacity Ø

Stripping Capacity 
Cross Section Length Weight Pcs/ 

Pkg Price

1630135SB Shock-resistant cable stripping tool, plastic body 0.24 - 1.14 in
[6.0 - 29.0 mm] N/A 5.31 in

[135 mm]
4.23 oz
[120 g] 1

1639135 Spare blade for 1630135SB N/A N/A N/A 0.39 oz
[11 g] 1

1665125SB Data cable stripper, Cat 5, Cat 6, Cat 7,  
Twisted-Pair (UTP/STP)

0.18 - 0.39 in
[4.5 - 10.0 mm]

24 - 11 AWG
[0.2 - 4.0 mm²]

4.92 in
[125 mm]

1.76 oz
[50 g] 1

tTTE-63

For the latest prices, check AutomationDirect.com.

Tools and Test Equipment
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